Preliminary as of 01-16-2024

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

19-Fri
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Michael L Padgett

1 04
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
39 16
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04052
08104
08106
08108
08111
08182
08184
12057
12058
16119
12034
12115
12117
12118
12185
12188
16069
16075
16082
16083
16084
16089
16092
16138
16175
16177
16017
16039
16124
16126
16127
16128
16129
16131
16132
16136
16139
16141
16142

1/16/2024

Abbey
Chatter
Winslow
Mani
Vinnie
Karma
Baci
Dash
Bug
Kate
Rocky
Dare!
Marco
Tiki
Bijou
Tylt
Hunter
Tuvok
Pumpkin
Coupe
Riot
Olive
Layla
Berlin
Tori
Daisy
T'Pau
Farr
Sunny
Allie
Lil B
Phoebe
Scout
Pixie
Bascom
Edge
Breeze
Michael

Katniss

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Tibetan Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Brian Knight
Annie Newsted
Vicki Telles

Gail Gardner
Michael Kemp
Ellen Gerwin
Jenica Jacobi
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks

Jen Richardson
Sharon Shannon
Margaret Coombs
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read

Jenica Jacobi
Shannon Cole
Melanie Mead
Jeanclare Seagrave
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Carol Franks
Tripp Bennett
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Stimatze
Judith Schmille
Tamara Daniels
Jeanclare Seagrave
Sarah Jones

Pam Jones
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe
Noelle Hufnagel
Leah Flores
Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead

Kris Read

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Class: STD Division:

16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

16143
16189
20008
20009
20011
20023
20026
20144
20146
20147
20148
20149
20151
20152
20153
20155
20156
20157
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20168
20191
20197
20198
20199
20202
24045
24173
24174

Scully
Prim
Titan
Hatch
Pearl
Pace
Scout
Rise
Jeep
Doon!
Solar
Ollie
Mega
Lenny
Score
Guppy
Pawco
Roma
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Cool Beans
Dilly
The Boss
Razzmatazz
Shade
Ripley
Q
Spirit
K.D.
Sadie
Sweet!

Dravi

Australian Cattle Dog

Ellen Rowe

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

Judge: Michael L Padgett

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12

08100*
08107
08105*
12115*
12116*
12118*
12122
12123

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Wolfie
Terra
Rikki Tikki
Dare!
Reno

Tiki
Spark

Tristan

Caimn Terrier

PREM

Hallie McFadden
Gail Leedy
Venetia Fregni
Brian Knight
Karen Provine
Kim Terrill

Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Linda Stebbins
Barbara Petersen
Nancy Lewis
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Vicki Ramsay
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Monika Ortiz
Linda Johns
Judith Anderson
Patricia Sayles
Magdalene Gee
Susan Neal
Robin Ohlhausen
Laurence Laudicina

LeAnn Miller

Andrea Faucette

Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier

Beagle

Elena Becher
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal

Kris Read

Peggy Weigle

Doranna Durgin
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Class: STD Division:

12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

12065*
12079*
16126
16128
16130*
16131*
16132*
16134
16136*
16139*
16141*
16142*
16143
16066*
16068*
16072
16073*
16080
16082*
16083
16086
16087
16089
16091*
16092
20144
20147+
20150*
20151*
20153*
20157+
20159
20160*
20161*
20164~
20190*
20191*
24173
24174

Joss
Jeannie
Allie
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Bascom
Snap
Edge
Breeze
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Lexi
Tres
Zachary
Eva
Lexi
Pumpkin
Coupe
Vim
Rosa
Olive
Karmann
Layla
Rise
Doon!
Jammies
Mega
Score
Roma
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dilly
Raelynn
Shade
Sweet!

Dravi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett

121
122
123
124
125

20
20
20
20
20

20144
20145
20146
20147
20148

1/16/2024

Rise
Trinity
Jeep
Doon!

Solar

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Linda Johns

Vicki Wilson
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Theresa Moyers
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead

Kris Read

Ellen Rowe
Patricia Hester
Amy Tanler
Karen Thompson
Sandra Viscusi
Julie Brodbeck
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay
Tripp Bennett
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Kim Terrill

Sarah Jones
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Melanie Mead
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Laurence Laudicina

LeAnn Miller

Kim Terrill
Vicki Loucks
Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones

Robin Dettman

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20152
20190
20191
20197
20199
20202
20203
20205
20093
20095
24174
24173

Ollie
Jammies
Mega
Score
Mollie
Guppy
Pawco
Roma
Smooch
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Dilly
The Boss
Dream
Razzmatazz
Clover
Crush
Skylar
Tainey
Lenny
Raelynn
Shade
Ripley
Spirit
K.D.
WinWin
Angus
Jeanie
Enzo
Dravi

Sweet!

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
English Setter
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog

Vizsla

EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

04051
04052
04053
08096
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Coco
Abbey
Phoebe
Amber
Snap
Wolfie
Shorty
Haji
Ada
Chatter
Rikki Tikki

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Dachshund
Papillon
Affenpinscher

Cairn Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Caim Terrier
Border Terrier

Papillon

Brandy Martinez
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Aadi Taute
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Vicki Ramsay
Cricket Mara
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Vicki Loucks
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Robin Dettman
Sandra Viscusi
Joan Fry
Barbara Petersen
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Judith Anderson
Magdalene Gee
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater
Richard Hansen
Carl Necker
Lynnie Thompson
LeAnn Miller

Laurence Laudicina

Ann Marie Goldhammer

Brian Knight

Ann Marie Goldhammer

Donna Faulkner
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Jerry Knaus
Annie Newsted

Elena Becher
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Class: STD Division:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08106
08107
08109
08110
08111
08112
08113
08012
08182
08183
08184
08055
08001
08054
08056
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12120
12121
12122
12185
12186
12187
12188
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12063
12064
12065
12079
16119

Winslow
Terra
Drummer
Jolene
Vinnie
Charger
Qwik
Gem
Karma
Seneca
Baci
Peanut
Bentley
Royal
Sailor
Charlotte
Dare!
Reno
Marco
Tiki
Theo
Mylee
Spark
Bijou
Lannister
Ciara
Tylt
Dash
Bug
Niko
Allie
Sagitt
Levi
Cody
Joss
Jeannie

Kate

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Vicki Telles

Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck

Affenpinscher

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Michael Kemp
Christine Sanks
Donna Faulkner
Linda Smith
Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Diane Wray

Sonia Cowen

Cavalier King Charles Sp James Carroll

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Kathleen Lee

Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB) Carolee Douglas

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

Parson Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett

207
208
209
210
211
212
213

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130

1/16/2024

Sunny
Melbe
Allie

Lil B
Phoebe
Scout

Sunny

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Poodle

Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Kathleen Miller
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Jenica Jacobi
Doranna Durgin
Elizabeth Bretton
Shannon Cole
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Nancy Norem
Ellen Rowe
Elizabeth Provost
Marcia Malcomb
Pam Jones

Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Jen Richardson

Pam Jones

Linda Wallace Kipp
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe

Noelle Hufnagel
Leah Flores

Michael Kemp

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16131
16132
16133
16134
16135
16136
16140
16141
16142
16143
16137
16139
16189
16066
16067
16068
16069
16071
16072
16073
16075
16078
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16091
16092
16005
16076
16089
16175
16177

Pixie
Bascom
Sky
Snap
Jezebel
Edge
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Seamus
Breeze
Prim
Lexi
Jack
Tres
Hunter
Zoey May
Zachary
Eva
Tuvok
Puffin
Medusa
Pumpkin
Coupe
Riot

Kyla

Vim
Rosa
Karmann
Layla
Amethyst
Nighthawk
Olive
Tori

Daisy

Border Collie

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Marcia Malcomb

Theresa Moyers

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Australian Cattle Dog

Soft Coated Wheaten Ter

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

OPN

Judge: Michael L Padgett

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

08
12
12
16
16
16
20
20

08013
12035
12002
16015
16017
16176
20020
20022

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Aggie
Kitty
Bailey
Mick
T'Pau
Scout
Stoney
Quest

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd

Cindy Blanton
Patricia Szilva

Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Ellen Rowe

Sue Roeder
Melanie Mead
Donna Crary-Johnson
Patricia Hester
Veronica Lasater
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead

June Jefford

Karen Thompson
Sandra Viscusi
Jeanclare Seagrave
Karen Baker
Valerie Barboa
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Carol Franks

Linda Wallace Kipp
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay

Gene Tatum

Noelle Hufnagel
Jessica Behles
Trish Spradley
Tripp Bennett
Judith Schmille

Tamara Daniels

Connie Rossignol
Patricia Hester
Marge Petersen
Peggy Chandler
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Karen Baker

Laura Echeverria
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258
259
260
261
262
263

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20

20026
20028
20163
20194
20011
20181

Scout
Stubby
Cool Beans
Pip

Pearl

Rhyme

Australian Shepherd

Karen Provine

Miniature American Shep Aadi Taute

Border Collie
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren

NOV

Judge: Michael L Padgett

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Ben Gibbs

08
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

08029
12034
12030
16016
16037
16038
16039
16040
16031
16178
20023
20024
20027
20041
20007
20009
20033
20180
24045
24049

1 08 08056
2 08 08101
3 08 08105
4 08 08107
5 08 08183
6 08 08184
7 12 12121
8 12 12185
9 16 16072
10 16 16076
11 16 16083
12 16 16089
13 16 16091
14 16 16092
1/16/2024

Chako
Rocky
Ellie
Dee Jo
Kit
Emme
Farr
Moxie
Cinder
Alex
Pace
Ryder
Wheeler
Balin
Ari
Hatch
Ratchet
Shine
Sadie

Kaycee

Sailor
Shorty
Rikki Tikki
Terra
Seneca
Baci
Mylee
Bijou
Zachary
Nighthawk
Coupe
Olive
Karmann

Layla

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Saluki

Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

2
EXC

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle (Miniature)

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Amy Tanler
Julia Jacobi
Venetia Fregni

Richard Cummings

Renee Bernard
Sharon Shannon
Julia Jacobi
Gene Tatum
Carol Franks
Patricia Szilva
Sarah Jones
Debbie Brooks
Aadi Taute
Karen Thompson
Brian Knight
Joan Fry
Cameron Stoker
Maxine Pierce
Monica Stoner
Gail Leedy
Annie Burns
Steffi Trott

Robin Ohlhausen
Judith Schmille

Kathleen Lee
Patricia Crown
Elena Becher
Michelle Mouck
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Linda Smith
Jenica Jacobi
Karen Thompson
Trish Spradley
Chuck Chandler
Tripp Bennett
Gene Tatum

Noelle Hufnagel

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

24

08
08
08
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20

16178
16119
16126
16128
16130
16131
16136
16141
20093
20095
20179
20180
20181
20146
20148
20152
20155
20160
20162
20163
20164
20172
20171
20194
20197
20198
20205
24174

08001
08012
08013
12035
16006
16015
16016
16037
16134
16139
20008
20011
20022
20024
20026

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Alex
Kate
Allie
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Edge
Michael
Jeanie
Enzo
Kordie
Shine
Rhyme
Jeep
Solar
Lenny
Guppy
Rey
Dragon
Cool Beans
Dilly
Tainey
Skylar
Pip
Ripley
Q
Angus

Dravi

Bentley
Gem
Aggie
Kitty
Brooklyn
Mick
Dee Jo
Kit
Snap
Breeze
Titan
Pearl
Quest
Ryder

Scout

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
English Setter
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

OPN

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Karen Thompson
Jen Richardson
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Cindy Blanton

Kris Read

Carl Necker
Lynnie Thompson
Mary Aynn Shoemate
Steffi Trott

Richard Cummings
Mike Mildbrand
Robin Dettman
Barbara Petersen
Cindy Mildbrand
Denise Maggard
Mike Mildbrand
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Joan Fry

Sandra Viscusi
Julia Jacobi

Judith Anderson
Patricia Sayles
Richard Hansen

LeAnn Miller

Sonia Cowen
Linda Smith
Connie Rossignol
Patricia Hester
Mary Aynn Shoemate
Peggy Chandler
Gene Tatum
Carol Franks
Theresa Moyers
Melanie Mead
Hallie McFadden
Venetia Fregni
Laura Echeverria
Joan Fry

Karen Provine
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Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
12
12
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

08029
08112
12002
12030
12034
12114
16039
16040
20009
20027
20041
20044
24045
24046
24047
24049

Chako
Charger
Bailey
Ellie
Rocky
Charlotte
Farr
Moxie
Hatch
Wheeler
Balin
Tonic
Sadie
Rookie
Chip

Kaycee

NOV

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog

Boston Terrier

Renee Bernard
Christine Sanks
Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi

Sharon Shannon

Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB) Carolee Douglas

Border Collie

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog
Border Collie

Catahoula Leopard Dog
All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Smooth Collie

Australian Shepherd

NOV

Judge: Ben Gibbs

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Class: JWW Division:

08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

08029
12034
12035
12002
12030
16016
16037
16038
16039
16040
16031
16178
20023
20024
20028
20041
20042
20152
24045
24047
24048
24049

Chako
Rocky
Kitty
Bailey
Ellie
Dee Jo
Kit
Emme
Farr
Moxie
Cinder
Alex
Pace
Ryder
Stubby
Balin
Missoula
Lenny
Sadie
Chip
Onyx

Kaycee

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Sarah Jones
Debbie Brooks
Gail Leedy
Cameron Stoker
Maxine Pierce
Amy Gloman
Robin Ohlhausen
Michelle Mouck
Vicki Loucks
Judith Schmille

Renee Bernard
Sharon Shannon
Patricia Hester
Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi
Gene Tatum
Carol Franks
Patricia Szilva
Sarah Jones
Debbie Brooks
Aadi Taute
Karen Thompson
Brian Knight
Joan Fry

Miniature American Shep Aadi Taute

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Smooth Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

OPN

Judge: Ben Gibbs

1/16/2024

Maxine Pierce
Tamara Stimatze
Barbara Petersen
Robin Ohlhausen
Vicki Loucks
Jessica Behles

Judith Schmille

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Class: JWW Division:

08
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08183
16015
16017
16005
16006
16175
20020
20022
20026
20194
20199
20007
20009
20011
20179
20180
20181

Seneca
Mick
T'Pau
Amethyst
Brooklyn
Tori
Stoney
Quest
Scout
Pip
Spirit

Avri
Hatch
Pearl
Kordie
Shine
Rhyme

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Kathy Matejka

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Saluki

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

EXC

Judge: Ben Gibbs

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20168
20169
20170
20172
20163
20171

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Rise
Trinity
Jeep
Doon!
Solar
Ollie
Jammies
Mega
Score
Mollie
Guppy
Pawco
Roma
Smooch
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Dilly

The Boss
Dream
Razzmatazz
Clover
Crush
Tainey
Cool Beans

Skylar

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Jessica Behles

Mary Aynn Shoemate
Judith Schmille
Karen Baker

Laura Echeverria
Karen Provine

Julia Jacobi
Magdalene Gee
Monica Stoner

Gail Leedy

Venetia Fregni

Mary Aynn Shoemate
Steffi Trott

Richard Cummings

Kim Terrill

Vicki Loucks
Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Aadi Taute
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Vicki Ramsay
Cricket Mara
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Vicki Loucks
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Robin Dettman
Joan Fry

Amy Tanler

Sandra Viscusi
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20190
20191
20197
20202
20203
20205
20093
20095
24173
24174

04051
04052
04053
08096
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08109
08110
08111
08112
08113
08012
08182
08184
08054
08055
08001
08056
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12120
12121
12122
12185

1/16/2024

Raelynn
Shade
Ripley
K.D.
WinWin
Angus
Jeanie
Enzo
Sweet!

Dravi

Coco
Abbey
Phoebe
Amber
Snap
Wolfie
Shorty
Haji
Ada
Chatter
Rikki Tikki
Winslow
Terra
Drummer
Jolene
Vinnie
Charger
Qwik
Gem
Karma
Baci
Royal
Peanut
Bentley
Sailor
Charlotte
Dare!
Reno
Marco
Tiki
Theo
Mylee
Spark

Bijou

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

English Setter
Weimaraner

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

EXC

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Papillon

Affenpinscher

Cairn Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Border Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Affenpinscher

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Ray Ramsay

Linda Johns

Judith Anderson
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater
Richard Hansen
Carl Necker

Lynnie Thompson
Laurence Laudicina

LeAnn Miller

Ann Marie Goldhammer
Brian Knight
Ann Marie Goldhammer
Donna Faulkner
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Jerry Knaus
Annie Newsted
Elena Becher
Vicki Telles
Michelle Mouck
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Michael Kemp
Christine Sanks
Donna Faulkner
Linda Smith
Ellen Gerwin
Jenica Jacobi
James Carroll
Diane Wray
Sonia Cowen
Kathleen Lee
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Kathleen Miller
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle

Jenica Jacobi

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12186
12187
12188
12057
12058
12059
12060
12062
12063
12064
12065
12079
16119

16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130
16131
16132
16133
16134
16135
16136
16137
16139
16140
16141
16142
16143
16189
16066
16067
16068
16069
16071
16072
16073
16075
16078
16082
16083

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Lannister
Ciara
Tylt
Dash
Bug
Niko
Allie
Bradley
Levi
Cody
Joss
Jeannie

Kate

Sunny
Melbe
Allie
LilB
Phoebe
Scout
Sunny
Pixie
Bascom
Sky
Snap
Jezebe
Edge
Seamus
Breeze
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Prim
Lexi
Jack
Tres
Hunter
Zoey May
Zachary
Eva
Tuvok
Puffin
Pumpkin
Coupe

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

EXC

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle

Border Collie

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog

Soft Coated Wheaten Ter
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Wire Fox Terrier
Miniature American Shep
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Doranna Durgin
Elizabeth Bretton
Shannon Cole
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Nancy Norem
Ellen Rowe
Carolee Douglas
Marcia Malcomb
Pam Jones
Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Jen Richardson

Pam Jones

Linda Wallace Kipp
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe

Noelle Hufnagel
Leah Flores
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers
Coleen Andrews
Cindy Blanton

Sue Roeder
Melanie Mead
Patricia Szilva

Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Ellen Rowe

Donna Crary-Johnson
Patricia Hester
Veronica Lasater
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead

June Jefford

Karen Thompson
Sandra Viscusi
Jeanclare Seagrave
Karen Baker

Tessa Caldarella

Chuck Chandler
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16084 Riot
16085 Kyla
16086 Vim
16087 Rosa
16089 Olive
16091 Karmann
16092 Layla
16177 Daisy
16076 Nighthawk
16081 Medusa

08100* Wolfie
12115* Dare!
12116* Reno
12118* Tiki
12123* Tristan
12065* Joss
12079* Jeannie
16126* Allie
16128* Phoebe
16131* Pixie
16134* Snap
16136* Edge
16139* Breeze
16141* Michael
16142* Katniss
16066* Lexi
16068* Tres
16080* Lexi
16082* Pumpkin
16086* Vim
16087* Rosa
16091* Karmann
16092* Layla
20042* Missoula
20144* Rise
20147* Doon!
20151* Mega
20153* Score
20157* Roma
20159* Arizona
20160* Rey
20161* Kenley
20164* Dilly
20190* Raelynn

1/16/2024

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Cairn Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Beagle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier

PREM

Carol Franks

Linda Wallace Kipp
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay

Tripp Bennett
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Daniels
Trish Spradley

Valerie Barboa

Andrea Faucette
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal

Kris Read
Doranna Durgin
Linda Johns

Vicki Wilson
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Debbie Brooks
Theresa Moyers
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead

Kris Read

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Patricia Hester
Amy Tanler

Julie Brodbeck
Tessa Caldarella
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Stimatze
Kim Terrill

Sarah Jones
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Melanie Mead

Ray Ramsay

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

272 20 20191* Shade
273 24 24173* Sweet!

Linda Johns

Laurence Laudicina
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TRIAL: 20-Sat

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Ben Gibbs

1 24 24173 Sweet! Vizsla

2 24 24174 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog

3 20 20011 Pearl German Shepherd Dog

4 20 20021 Sparky All American Dog

5 20 20026 Scout Australian Shepherd

6 20 20144 Rise Border Collie

7 20 20146 Jeep Golden Retriever

8 20 20147 Doon! Border Collie

9 20 20148 Solar Australian Shepherd
10 20 20149 Olie Australian Shepherd
11 20 20151 Mega Border Collie

12 20 20152 Lenny Border Collie

13 20 20153 Score Golden Retriever
14 20 20155 Guppy Golden Retriever
15 20 20156 Pawco Border Collie

16 20 20159 Arizona All American Dog
17 20 20160 Rey Border Collie

18 20 20161 Kenley Border Collie

19 20 20162 Dragon Golden Retriever

20 20 20163 Cool Beans Border Collie

21 20 20164 Dily Border Collie

22 20 20165 The Boss Border Collie

23 20 20167 CJ Border Collie

24 20 20168 Razzmatazz Border Collie

25 20 20191 Shade Border Collie

26 20 20192 Lucky All American Dog

27 20 20193 Samson Golden Retriever

28 20 20194 Pip All American Dog

29 20 20197 Ripley Australian Shepherd

30 20 20198 Q Dalmatian

31 20 20199 Spirit Golden Retriever

32 20 20200 Pfizer All American Dog

33 20 20202 KD. Portuguese Water Dog

34 20 20203 WinWin Australian Shepherd

35 16 16069 Hunter Border Collie

36 16 16072 Zachary Border Collie

37 16 16075 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

38 16 16077 Tricks Border Collie

39 16 16082 Pumpkin All American Dog

40 16 16083 Coupe Australian Shepherd

41 16 16088 lli Golden Retriever

1/16/2024

Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller
Venetia Fregni
Zac Castillo
Karen Provine
Kim Terrill

Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Linda Stebbins
Barbara Petersen
Nancy Lewis
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Brenda Sauve
Monika Ortiz
Linda Johns
Sophia Wu
Kendra Freeman
Julia Jacobi
Judith Anderson
Patricia Sayles
Magdalene Gee
Andy Stoker
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater
Melanie Mead
Karen Thompson
Jeanclare Seagrave
Schultz Anne
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler

Melissa Williams

42 16
43 16
44 16
45 16
46 16
47 16
48 16
49 16
50 16
51 16
52 16
53 16
54 16
55 16
56 16
57 16
58 16
59 16
60 16
61 16
62 16
63 16
64 16
65 12
66 12
67 12
68 12
69 12
70 12
71 08
72 08
73 08
74 08
75 08
76 08
77 04

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

78 24
79 24
80 20
81 20
82 20
83 20
84 20
85 20

16089
16091
16092
16138
16175
16177
16178
16014
16016
16017
16036
16039
16124
16126
16128
16131
16132
16136
16139
16140
16141
16142
16189
12002
16119
12035
12117
12118
12188
08098
08105
08108
08182
08183
08184
04052

24173*
24174
20144
20147+
20149*
20150*
20151*
20153*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Olive
Karmann
Layla
Berlin
Tori
Daisy
Alex
Rime
Dee Jo
T'Pau
Bella
Farr
Sunny
Allie
Phoebe
Pixie
Bascom
Edge
Breeze
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Prim
Bailey
Kate
Kitty
Marco
Tiki

Tylt
Pixel
Rikki Tikki
Mani
Karma
Seneca
Baci

Abbey

Sweet!
Dravi
Rise
Doon!
Ollie
Jammies
Mega

Score

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shep

Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

PREM

Tripp Bennett
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Stimatze
Judith Schmille
Tamara Daniels
Karen Thompson
Melinda Bender
Gene Tatum
Jeanclare Seagrave
Marilyn Joyce
Sarah Jones

Pam Jones
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead
Patricia Szilva

Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Donna Crary-Johnson
Marge Petersen
Jen Richardson
Patricia Hester
Peggy Weigle

Kris Read
Shannon Cole
Cheri Williams
Elena Becher

Gail Gardner

Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi

Brian Knight

Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kim Terrill

Sarah Jones
Brandy Martinez

Stacie Santa Cruz

Border Collie Linda Stebbins
Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
098
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Ben Gibbs

126
127
128
129

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08

12
12
12
12

20157
20159
20160*
20161*
20164
20190*
20191*
20204~
16126*
16128*
16131*
16134*
16136
16139*
16141*
16142
16066*
16068
16070*
16073
16077
16080*
16082
16083*
16086
16087
16089*
16090
16091*
16092
12115*
12116*
12118
12122
12123
12065*
12079
08100*
08107*
08105*

12114
12115
12116
12117

1/16/2024

Roma
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dilly
Raelynn
Shade
Kaylo
Allie
Phoebe
Pixie
Snap
Edge
Breeze
Michael
Katniss
Lexi
Tres
Levi
Eva
Tricks
Lexi
Pumpkin
Coupe
Vim
Rosa
Olive
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Dare!
Reno
Tiki
Spark
Tristan
Joss
Jeannie
Wolfie
Terra

Rikki Tikki

Charlotte
Dare!
Reno

Marco

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Beagle

Border Collie

Border Collie

Cairn Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

EXC

Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

Parson Russell Terrier

Vicki Ramsay
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Melanie Mead
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Diana Dragomir
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Debbie Brooks
Theresa Moyers
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead

Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson

Patricia Hester
Amy Tanler
Brenda Sauve
Sandra Viscusi
Schultz Anne
Julie Brodbeck
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay
Tripp Bennett
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal

Kris Read
Peggy Weigle
Doranna Durgin
Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson
Andrea Faucette
Michelle Mouck

Elena Becher

Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal

Peggy Weigle

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

12118
12121
12122
12185
12186
12187
12188
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12063
12064
12065
12079
16119
08097
08098
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08109
08110
08111
08112
08012
08182
08183
08184
08055
08001
08054
04051
04052
04053

Tiki
Mylee
Spark
Bijou
Lannister
Ciara
Tylt
Dash
Bug
Niko
Allie
Sagitt
Levi
Cody
Joss
Jeannie
Kate
Jeli
Pixel
Snap
Wolfie
Shorty
Haji
Ada
Chatter
Rikki Tikki
Winslow
Terra
Drummer
Jolene
Vinnie
Charger
Gem
Karma
Seneca
Baci
Peanut
Bentley
Royal
Coco
Abbey
Phoebe

172 16 16124 Sunny
173 16 16125 Melbe

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Wire Fox Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Affenpinscher

Caim Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Caim Terrier

Border Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Affenpinscher

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

EXC

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Kris Read

Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Jenica Jacobi
Doranna Durgin
Elizabeth Bretton
Shannon Cole
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Nancy Norem
Ellen Rowe
Elizabeth Provost
Marcia Malcomb
Pam Jones
Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Jen Richardson
Kathleen Lee
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Jerry Knaus
Annie Newsted
Elena Becher
Vicki Telles
Michelle Mouck
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Michael Kemp
Christine Sanks
Linda Smith
Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Diane Wray
Sonia Cowen

James Carroll

Ann Marie Goldhammer

Brian Knight

Ann Marie Goldhammer

Pam Jones

Linda Wallace Kipp
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174 16 16126 Allie Australian Shepherd Claricesa Kennedy
175 16 16127 LiB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

176 16 16128 Phoebe Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
177 16 16130 Sunny Poodle Michael Kemp
178 16 16131 Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks
179 16 16132 Bascom Tibetan Terrier Tracy Woolever
180 16 16133 Sky Australian Cattle Dog Marcia Malcomb
181 16 16134 Snap Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Moyers
182 16 16135 Jezebel Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews
183 16 16136 Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton
184 16 16140 Jazzie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Patricia Szilva
185 16 16141 Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read

186 16 16142 Katniss Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson
187 16 16143 Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

188 16 16137 Seamus Soft Coated Wheaten Ter Sue Roeder

189 16 16139 Breeze Border Collie Melanie Mead
190 16 16189 Prim Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson
191 16 16066 Lexi Australian Shepherd Patricia Hester
192 16 16067 Jack All American Dog Veronica Lasater
193 16 16068 Tres Border Collie Amy Tanler

194 16 16069 Hunter Border Collie Melanie Mead
195 16 16070 Levi Border Collie Brenda Sauve
196 16 16072 Zachary Border Collie Karen Thompson
197 16 16073 Eva Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi
198 16 16074 Bentley All American Dog Karen Norfolk
199 16 16075 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave
200 16 16077 Tricks Border Collie Schultz Anne
201 16 16081 Medusa Australian Shepherd Valerie Barboa
202 16 16082 Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella
203 16 16083 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler
204 16 16084 Riot Border Collie Carol Franks
205 16 16085 Kyla Border Collie Linda Wallace Kipp
206 16 16086 Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill
207 16 16087 Rosa Border Collie Ray Ramsay
208 16 16088 |llli Golden Retriever Melissa Williams
209 16 16090 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
210 16 16091 Karmann Border Collie Gene Tatum
211 16 16092 Layla Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
212 16 16005 Amethyst All American Dog Jessica Behles
213 16 16089 Olive Portuguese Water Dog ~ Tripp Bennett
214 16 16175 Tori Australian Shepherd Judith Schmille
215 16 16177 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Ben Gibbs
216 24 24174 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller

217 24 24173 Sweet! Vizsla

1/16/2024

Laurence Laudicina

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20152
20190
20191
20192
20193
20195
20196
20197
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20093
20094
20095
20179

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Rise
Trinity
Jeep
Doon!
Solar
Ollie
Jammies
Mega
Score
Mollie
Guppy
Pawco
Roma
Smooch
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Dilly
The Boss
Dream
CJ
Razzmatazz
Clover
Crush
Skylar
Tainey
Lenny
Raelynn
Shade
Lucky
Samson
Hiccup
Ace
Ripley
Spirit
Pfizer
Jetta
K.D.
WinWin
Kaylo
Angus
Jeanie
Stella
Enzo

Kordie

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
English Setter

All American Dog

Kim Terrill

Vicki Loucks
Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Aadi Taute
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Vicki Ramsay
Cricket Mara
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Vicki Loucks
Brenda Sauve
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Robin Dettman
Sandra Viscusi
Joan Fry
Barbara Petersen
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Sophia Wu
Kendra Freeman
Diana Lee

Julie Fillinger
Judith Anderson
Magdalene Gee
Andy Stoker
Carol Clay
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater
Diana Dragomir
Richard Hansen
Carl Necker

Karen Norfolk

Weimaraner Lynnie Thompson
Labrador Retriever Mary Aynn Shoemate
Page 10 of 22



Class: STD Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
08

20021
20022
20026
20028
20163
20194
20011
20181
16014
16015
16017
16004
16006
16176
12035
12002
12003

24049
20023
20024
20025
20027
20041
20043
20007
20180
16016
16019
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16031
16178
12030
08029

Sparky
Quest
Scout
Stubby
Cool Beans
Pip
Pearl
Rhyme
Rime
Mick
T'Pau
Remy
Brooklyn
Scout
Kitty
Bailey

Dino

Kaycee
Pace
Ryder
Millie
Wheeler
Balin
Quetzal
Ari
Shine
Dee Jo
Skye
Bella
Kit
Emme
Farr
Moxie
Cinder
Alex
Ellie
Chako

OPN

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Zac Castillo
Laura Echeverria

Karen Provine

Miniature American Shep Aadi Taute

Border Collie

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Amy Tanler

Julia Jacobi
Venetia Fregni
Richard Cummings

Melinda Bender

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Jamie Cline

Mary Aynn Shoemate

Edward Lizewski

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester

All American Dog

Boston Terrier

NOV

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Saluki

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

2
EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett

1/16/2024

Marge Petersen

Tammy Matotan

Judith Schmille
Brian Knight
Joan Fry
Anthony Candelaria
Cameron Stoker
Maxine Pierce
Diana Kay Lee
Monica Stoner
Steffi Trott

Gene Tatum
Jamie Cline
Marilyn Joyce
Carol Franks
Patricia Szilva
Sarah Jones
Debbie Brooks
Aadi Taute
Karen Thompson
Julia Jacobi

Renee Bernard
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24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

24174
20146
20148
20152
20155
20160
20162
20163
20164
20167
20172
20192
20193
20194
20197
20198
20204
20205
20093
20180
20181
16119
16126
16127
16128
16130
16131
16136
16141
16143
16071
16072
16083
16088
16089
16092
16074
12121
08097
08101
08107
08111
08183
08184
08055

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Dravi
Jeep
Solar
Lenny
Guppy
Rey
Dragon
Cool Beans
Dilly

CJ
Tainey
Lucky
Samson
Pip
Ripley
Q
Kaylo
Angus
Jeanie
Shine
Rhyme
Kate
Allie

Lil B
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Edge
Michael
Scully
Zoey May
Zachary
Coupe
I

Olive
Layla
Bentley
Mylee
Jeli
Shorty
Terra
Vinnie
Seneca
Baci

Peanut

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

English Setter

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog

LeAnn Miller
Mike Mildbrand
Robin Dettman
Barbara Petersen
Cindy Mildbrand
Denise Maggard
Mike Mildbrand
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Brenda Sauve
Joan Fry

Sophia Wu
Kendra Freeman
Julia Jacobi
Judith Anderson
Patricia Sayles
Diana Dragomir
Richard Hansen
Carl Necker
Steffi Trott
Richard Cummings
Jen Richardson
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe
Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Cindy Blanton
Kris Read

Ellen Rowe
June Jefford
Karen Thompson
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Tripp Bennett
Noelle Hufnagel
Karen Norfolk
Linda Smith
Kathleen Lee
Patricia Crown
Michelle Mouck
Michael Kemp
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi

Diane Wray
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Class: FAST Division: OPN 84 20 20025 Millie All American Dog Anthony Candelaria

. 85 20 20028 Stubby Miniature American Shep Aadi Taute
JUdge: Michael L Padgett 86 20 20041 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce
46 20 20022 Quest Australian Shepherd Laura Echeverria 87 20 20042 Missoula Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
47 20 20023 Pace Border Collie Brian Knight 88 20 20043 Quetzal  Border Colie Diana Kay Lee
48 20 20024 Ryder Australian Shepherd Joan Fry 89 20 20152 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
49 20 20025 Milie All American Dog Anthony Candelaria 90 16 16016 DeeJo All American Dog Gene Tatum
50 20 20026 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine 91 16 16036 Bella Border Collie Marilyn Joyce
51 20 20195 Hiccup Border Colle Diana Lee 92 16 16037 Kit Border Collie Carol Franks
52 20 20200 Phizer All American Dog Andy Stoker 93 16 16038 Emme Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Patricia Szilva
53 20 20201 Jetta Labrador Retriever Carol Clay 94 16 16039 Farr Border Collie Sarah Jones
54 20 20011 Pearl German Shepherd Dog ~ Venetia Fregni 95 16 16040 Moxie Border Collie Debbie Brooks
55 16 16014 Rime Border Collie Melinda Bender 96 16 16031 Cinder All American Dog Aadi Taute
56 16 16015 Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler 97 16 16178 Alex Border Collie Karen Thompson
57 16 16019 Skye Border Coliie Jamie Cline 98 12 12035 Kitty Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester
58 16 16037 Kit Border Coliie Carol Franks 99 12 12002 Bailey All American Dog Marge Petersen
59 16 16134 Snap Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Moyers 100 12 12003 Dino Boston Terrier Tammy Matotan
60 16 16139 Breeze Border Colie Melanie Mead 101 12 12030 Elie All American Dog Julia Jacobi
61 16 16004 Remy Border Coliie Jamie Cline 102 08 08029 Chako Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Renee Bernard
62 16 16176 Scout All American Dog Edward Lizewski Class: JWW Division: OPN
63 16 16177 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels
64 08 08012 Gem Poodle (Toy) Linda Smith Judge: Michael L Padgett
65 08 08001 Bentley Poodle (Miniature) Sonia Cowen 103 20 20021 Sparky All American Dog Zac Castillo
Class: FAST Division: NOV 104 20 20022 Quest Australian Shepherd Laura Echeverria
. 105 20 20026 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine
JUdge: Michael L Padgett 106 20 20027 Wheeler All American Dog Cameron Stoker
66 24 24046 Rookie Flat-Coated Retriever Michelle Mouck 107 20 20194 Pip All American Dog Julia Jacobi
67 24 24049 Kaycee Australian Shepherd Judith Schmille 108 20 20195 Hiccup Border Coliie Diana Lee
68 20 20021 Sparky All American Dog Zac Castillo 109 20 20199 Spirit Golden Retriever Magdalene Gee
69 20 20027 Wheeler All American Dog Cameron Stoker 110 20 20204 Kaylo Australian Shepherd Diana Dragomir
70 20 20041 Balin Border Collie Maxine Pierce 111 20 20007 Ari Saluki Monica Stoner
71 20 20043 Quetzal Border Collie Diana Kay Lee 112 20 20011 Pearl German Shepherd Dog  Venetia Fregni
7220 20044 Tonic Catahoula Leopard Dog - Amy Gloman 113 20 20180 Shine Golden Retriever Steffi Trott
73 16 16036 Bella Border Collie Marilyn Joyce 114 20 20181 Rhyme Belgian Tervuren Richard Cummings
74 16 16039 Far Border Collie Sarah Jones 115 16 16014 Rime Border Collie Melinda Bender
75 16 16040 Moxie Border Collie Debbie Brooks 116 16 16015 Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler
76 12 12114 Charlotte  Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB) Carolee Douglas 117 16 16017 T'Pau Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave
77 12 12003 Dino Boston Terrier Tammy Matotan 118 16 16019 Skye Border Collie Jamie Cline
78 12 12030 Elie All American Dog Julia Jacobi 119 16 16004 Remy Border Collie Jamie Cline
79 08 08112 Charger Papillon Christine Sanks 120 16 16005 Amethyst  All American Dog Jessica Behles
80 08 08029 Chako Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Renee Bernard 121 16 16175 Tori Australian Shepherd  Judith Schmille
Class: JWW Division: NOV 122 08 08183 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Kathy Matejka
Judge: Michael L Padgett Class: JWW Division: EXC
81 24 24049 Kaycee Australian Shepherd ~Judith Schmille Judge: Michael L Padgett
82 20 20023 Pace Border Coliie Brian Knight 123 12 12114 Charlotte  Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB) Carolee Douglas
83 20 20024 Ryder Australian Shepherd Joan Fry 124 12 12115 Dare! Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Coombs

1/16/2024 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke Page 12 of 22



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04

12116
12117
12118
12121
12122
12185
12186
12187
12188
12057
12058
12059
12060
12062
12063
12064
12065
12079
16119
08097
08098
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08109
08110
08111
08112
08012
08182
08184
08054
08055
08001
04051
04052
04053

Reno
Marco
Tiki
Mylee
Spark
Bijou
Lannister
Ciara
Tylt
Dash
Bug
Niko
Allie
Bradley
Levi
Cody
Joss
Jeannie
Kate
Jeli
Pixel
Snap
Wolfie
Shorty
Haji
Ada
Chatter
Rikki Tikki
Winslow
Terra
Drummer
Jolene
Vinnie
Charger
Gem
Karma
Baci
Royal
Peanut
Bentley
Coco
Abbey
Phoebe

Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Affenpinscher

Cairn Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Border Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Affenpinscher

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett
168 16 16124 Sunny

1/16/2024

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Susan Neal
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read

Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Jenica Jacobi
Doranna Durgin
Elizabeth Bretton
Shannon Cole
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Nancy Norem
Ellen Rowe
Carolee Douglas
Marcia Malcomb
Pam Jones
Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Jen Richardson
Kathleen Lee
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Jerry Knaus
Annie Newsted
Elena Becher
Vicki Telles
Michelle Mouck
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Michael Kemp
Christine Sanks
Linda Smith
Ellen Gerwin
Jenica Jacobi
James Carroll
Diane Wray
Sonia Cowen
Ann Marie Goldhammer
Brian Knight

Ann Marie Goldhammer

Pam Jones

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16125
16126
16127
16128
16130
16131
16132
16133
16134
16135
16136
16137
16139
16140
16141
16142
16143
16189
16066
16067
16068
16069
16070
16072
16073
16075
16077
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16177
16074
16076
16081
16176

Melbe
Allie
LilB
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Bascom
Sky
Snap
Jezebel
Edge
Seamus
Breeze
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Prim
Lexi
Jack
Tres
Hunter
Levi
Zachary
Eva
Tuvok
Tricks
Pumpkin
Coupe
Riot
Kyla
Vim
Rosa

I

Olive
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Daisy
Bentley
Nighthawk
Medusa

Scout

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog

Soft Coated Wheaten Ter
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Wire Fox Terrier
Miniature American Shep
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett
212 24 24173 Sweet!

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Vizsla

Page

Linda Wallace Kipp
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe

Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers
Coleen Andrews
Cindy Blanton

Sue Roeder
Melanie Mead
Patricia Szilva

Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Ellen Rowe

Donna Crary-Johnson
Patricia Hester
Veronica Lasater
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Brenda Sauve
Karen Thompson
Sandra Viscusi
Jeanclare Seagrave
Schultz Anne
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Carol Franks

Linda Wallace Kipp
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay
Melissa Williams
Tripp Bennett
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Daniels
Karen Norfolk
Trish Spradley
Valerie Barboa

Edward Lizewski

Laurence Laudicina
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213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24174
20144
20145
20146
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20159
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20168
20169
20170
20172
20201
20163
20167
20171
20190
20191
20192
20193
20196
20197
20200
20202
20203
20205
20093
20094
20095

Dravi
Rise
Trinity
Jeep
Doon!
Solar
Ollie
Jammies
Mega
Score
Mollie
Guppy
Pawco
Roma
Smooch
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Dilly
The Boss
Dream
Razzmatazz
Clover
Crush
Tainey
Jetta
Cool Beans
CJ
Skylar
Raelynn
Shade
Lucky
Samson
Ace
Ripley
Pfizer
K.D.
WinWin
Angus
Jeanie
Stella

Enzo

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Whippet

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
English Setter

All American Dog

Weimaraner

Judge: Michael L Padgett
256 24 24173* Sweetl

1/16/2024

Vizsla

PREM

LeAnn Miller
Kim Terrill

Vicki Loucks
Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Aadi Taute
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Vicki Ramsay
Cricket Mara
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Vicki Loucks
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Robin Dettman
Joan Fry

Carol Clay

Amy Tanler
Brenda Sauve
Sandra Viscusi
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Sophia Wu
Kendra Freeman
Julie Fillinger
Judith Anderson
Andy Stoker
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater
Richard Hansen
Carl Necker
Karen Norfolk

Lynnie Thompson

Laurence Laudicina

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
208

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08

24174*
20042*
20147
20149*
20151*
20153*
20157+
20159*
20160*
20161*
20164*
20190*
20191*
16126*
16128*
16130*
16131*
16134*
16136*
16139*
16141*
16142*
16143*
16066*
16067
16068*
16070*
16072*
16077*
16080*
16082*
16087*
16090*
16091*
16092*
12115*
12116*
12118*
12123*
12065*
12079*
08100*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Dravi
Missoula
Doon!
Ollie
Mega
Score
Roma
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dilly
Raelynn
Shade
Allie
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Snap
Edge
Breeze
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Lexi
Jack
Tres
Levi
Zachary
Tricks
Lexi
Pumpkin
Rosa
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Dare!
Reno
Tiki
Tristan
Joss
Jeannie

Wolfie

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Beagle

Border Collie
Border Collie

Caim Terrier

LeAnn Miller
Tamara Stimatze
Sarah Jones
Brandy Martinez
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Melanie Mead
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Theresa Moyers
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead
Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Ellen Rowe
Patricia Hester
Veronica Lasater
Amy Tanler
Brenda Sauve
Karen Thompson
Schultz Anne
Julie Brodbeck
Tessa Caldarella
Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal

Kris Read
Doranna Durgin
Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Andrea Faucette
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TRIAL: 21-Sun
RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Michael L Padgett

1
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41

08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08098
08106
08108
08182
08183
08184
16119
12034
12035
12115
12117
12118
12123
12185
12188
16068
16069
16070
16075
16077
16082
16083
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16138
16175
16177
16178
16014
16016
16017
16039
16124
16126
16127
16128
16130
16131

1/16/2024

Pixel
Winslow
Mani
Karma
Seneca
Baci
Kate
Rocky
Kitty
Dare!
Marco
Tiki
Tristan
Bijou
Tylt
Tres
Hunter
Levi
Tuvok
Tricks
Pumpkin
Coupe
i
Olive
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Berlin
Tori
Daisy
Alex
Rime
Dee Jo
T'Pau
Farr
Sunny
Allie
LilB
Phoebe
Sunny

Pixie

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Australian Shepherd

Boston Terrier

Cheri Williams
Vicki Telles
Gail Gardner
Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Jen Richardson

Sharon Shannon

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Margaret Coombs
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Doranna Durgin
Jenica Jacobi
Shannon Cole
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Brenda Sauve
Jeanclare Seagrave
Schultz Anne
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Tripp Bennett
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Stimatze
Judith Schmille
Tamara Daniels
Karen Thompson
Melinda Bender
Gene Tatum
Jeanclare Seagrave
Sarah Jones

Pam Jones
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe
Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

16132
16136
16139
16140
16141
16142
16143
16189
20008
20009
20011
20021
20023
20026
20050
20144
20146
20147
20148
20149
20151
20152
20153
20155
20156
20159
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20165
20167
20168
20193
20197
20198
20199
20201
20202
20203
24045
24173
24174

Bascom
Edge
Breeze
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Prim
Titan
Hatch
Pearl
Sparky
Pace
Scout
Harley
Rise
Jeep
Doon!
Solar
Ollie
Mega
Lenny
Score
Guppy
Pawco
Arizona
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Cool Beans
Dilly
The Boss
CJ
Razzmatazz
Samson
Ripley
Q

Spirit
Jetta
K.D.
WinWin
Sadie
Sweet!

Dravi

Tibetan Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Wire Fox Terrier
Miniature American Shep
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
German Shepherd Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Judge: Michael L Padgett

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Tracy Woolever
Cindy Blanton
Melanie Mead
Patricia Szilva
Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Ellen Rowe
Donna Crary-Johnson
Hallie McFadden
Gail Leedy
Venetia Fregni
Zac Castillo
Brian Knight
Karen Provine
Christina Valverde
Kim Terrill

Mike Mildbrand
Sarah Jones
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Linda Stebbins
Barbara Petersen
Nancy Lewis
Cindy Mildbrand
Maxine Pierce
Tamara Stimatze
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Brenda Sauve
Monika Ortiz
Kendra Freeman
Judith Anderson
Patricia Sayles
Magdalene Gee
Carol Clay
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater

Robin Ohlhausen

Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller
EXC
Page 15 of 22



86
87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

9

97

098

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16130
16131
16132
16133
16134
16135
16136
16140
16141
16142
16143
16137
16139
16189
16067
16068
16069
16070
16072
16073
16074
16075
16077
16078
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088
16090
16091
16092
16076
16089
16175
16177

1/16/2024

Sunny
Melbe
Allie
Lil B
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Bascom
Sky
Snap
Jezebe
Edge
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Seamus
Breeze
Prim
Jack
Tres
Hunter
Levi
Zachary
Eva
Bentley
Tuvok
Tricks
Puffin
Lexi
Medusa
Pumpkin
Coupe
Riot
Kyla
Vim
Rosa
i
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Nighthawk
Olive
Tori

Daisy

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pam Jones

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Linda Wallace Kipp
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe

Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks
Tracy Woolever
Marcia Malcomb

Theresa Moyers

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

Shetland Sheepdog

Cindy Blanton

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Patricia Szilva

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Australian Cattle Dog

Kris Read

Ellen Rowe

Soft Coated Wheaten Ter Sue Roeder

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Rottweiler
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Melanie Mead

Veronica Lasater
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Brenda Sauve
Karen Thompson
Sandra Viscusi
Karen Norfolk
Jeanclare Seagrave
Schultz Anne
Karen Baker
Julie Brodbeck
Valerie Barboa
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Carol Franks
Linda Wallace Kipp
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay
Melissa Williams
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Trish Spradley
Tripp Bennett
Judith Schmille

Tamara Daniels

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Michael L Padgett

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20144
20145
20146
20148
20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20157
20158
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20169
20170
20171
20172
20152
20190
20191
20192
20193
20195
20196
20197
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20093
20094
20095
24174
24173

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Rise
Trinity
Jeep
Solar
Ollie
Jammies
Mega
Score
Mollie
Guppy
Roma
Smooch
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Dilly
The Boss
Dream
CJ
Razzmatazz
Clover
Crush
Skylar
Tainey
Lenny
Raelynn
Shade
Lucky
Samson
Hiccup
Ace
Ripley
Spirit
Pfizer
Jetta
K.D.
WinWin
Kaylo
Angus
Jeanie
Stella
Enzo
Dravi

Sweet!

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
English Setter

All American Dog
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog

Vizsla

EXC

Kim Terrill

Vicki Loucks
Mike Mildbrand
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Aadi Taute
Cindy Mildbrand
Vicki Ramsay
Cricket Mara
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Vicki Loucks
Brenda Sauve
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Robin Dettman
Sandra Viscusi
Joan Fry
Barbara Petersen
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Sophia Wu
Kendra Freeman
Diana Lee

Julie Fillinger
Judith Anderson
Magdalene Gee
Andy Stoker
Carol Clay
Susan Neal
Veronica Lasater
Diana Dragomir
Richard Hansen
Carl Necker
Karen Norfolk
Lynnie Thompson
LeAnn Miller

Laurence Laudicina
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Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Michael L Padgett

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04051
04052
04053
08096
08098
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08109
08110
08111
08113
08012
08182
08183
08184
08055
08001
08056
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12120
12121
12122
12185
12186
12187
12188
12057
12058
12059
12060
12061
12063
12064

1/16/2024

Coco
Abbey
Phoebe
Amber
Pixel
Snap
Wolfie
Shorty
Haji
Ada
Chatter
Rikki Tikki
Winslow
Terra
Drummer
Jolene
Vinnie
Qwik
Gem
Karma
Seneca
Baci
Peanut
Bentley
Sailor
Charlotte
Dare!
Reno
Marco
Tiki
Theo
Mylee
Spark
Bijou
Lannister
Ciara
Tylt
Dash
Bug
Niko
Allie
Sagitt
Levi

Cody

Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Papillon

Papillon

Affenpinscher

Cairn Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Border Terrier

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Affenpinscher

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Ann Marie Goldhammer
Brian Knight
Ann Marie Goldhammer
Donna Faulkner
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Jerry Knaus
Annie Newsted
Elena Becher
Vicki Telles
Michelle Mouck
Paula Scott
Andrea Faucette
Michael Kemp
Donna Faulkner
Linda Smith
Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Diane Wray
Sonia Cowen
Kathleen Lee
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Kathleen Miller
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Jenica Jacobi
Doranna Durgin
Elizabeth Bretton
Shannon Cole
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Nancy Norem
Ellen Rowe
Elizabeth Provost
Marcia Malcomb

Pam Jones

219 12 12065 Joss
220 12 12079 Jeannie
221 12 16119 Kate

Class: STD Division:

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

OPN

Judge: Michael L Padgett

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08013
12035
12002
16014
16015
16017
16004
16176
20020
20021
20022
20026
20028
20163
20194
20010
20011
20181

Aggie
Kitty
Bailey
Rime
Mick
T'Pau
Remy
Scout
Stoney
Sparky
Quest
Scout
Stubby
Cool Beans
Pip
Tani
Pearl

Rhyme

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren

NOV

Judge: Michael L Padgett

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

12034
12030
16016
16018
16019
16037
16038
16040
16031
16178
20023
20024
20025
20027
20043
20050
20007
20009
20033
20180

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Rocky
Ellie
Dee Jo
Chai
Skye
Kit
Emme
Moxie
Cinder
Alex
Pace
Ryder
Millie
Wheeler
Quetzal
Harley
Avri
Hatch
Ratchet
Shine

Boston Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Saluki

Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Jen Richardson

Connie Rossignol
Patricia Hester
Marge Petersen
Melinda Bender
Peggy Chandler
Jeanclare Seagrave
Jamie Cline
Edward Lizewski
Karen Baker

Zac Castillo
Laura Echeverria
Karen Provine
Aadi Taute

Amy Tanler

Julia Jacobi

Alice Clark
Venetia Fregni

Richard Cummings

Sharon Shannon
Julia Jacobi

Gene Tatum
Cathryn Miyagawa
Jamie Cline

Carol Franks
Patricia Szilva
Debbie Brooks
Aadi Taute

Karen Thompson
Brian Knight

Joan Fry

Anthony Candelaria
Cameron Stoker
Diana Kay Lee
Christina Valverde

Monica Stoner

Rhodesian Ridgeback  Gail Leedy

All American Dog Annie Burns

Golden Retriever Steffi Trott
Page 17 of 22



260 24 24045 Sadie
261 24 24049 Kaycee

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Ben Gibbs

1 08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
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08055
08056
08100
08101
08105
08107
08183
08184
12079
12118
12121
12122
12123
12185
16068
16070
16071
16072
16076
16083
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16073
16074
16178
16119
16126
16128
16131
16136
16141
16143
20093
20180
20181
20146
20147

1/16/2024

Peanut
Sailor
Wolfie
Shorty
Rikki Tikki
Terra
Seneca
Baci
Jeannie
Tiki
Mylee
Spark
Tristan
Bijou
Tres

Levi
Zoey May
Zachary
Nighthawk
Coupe
i

Olive
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Eva
Bentley
Alex
Kate
Allie
Phoebe
Pixie
Edge
Michael
Scully
Jeanie
Shine
Rhyme
Jeep

Doon!

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

2
EXC

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cairn Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cavalier King Charles Sp

Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier

Beagle

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
English Setter
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Robin Ohlhausen
Judith Schmille

Diane Wray
Kathleen Lee
Andrea Faucette
Patricia Crown
Elena Becher
Michelle Mouck
Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Vicki Wilson

Kris Read

Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Doranna Durgin
Jenica Jacobi
Amy Tanler
Brenda Sauve
June Jefford
Karen Thompson
Trish Spradley
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Tripp Bennett
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Sandra Viscusi
Karen Norfolk
Karen Thompson
Jen Richardson
Claricesa Kennedy
Noelle Hufnagel
Debbie Brooks
Cindy Blanton
Kris Read

Ellen Rowe

Carl Necker
Steffi Trott
Richard Cummings
Mike Mildbrand

Sarah Jones

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

08
08
08
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20148
20152
20155
20160
20161
20162
20163
20164
20167
20172
20171
20192
20193
20194
20197
20198
20204
20205
24173
24174

08001
08012
08013
12035
16004
16176
16014
16015
16016
16019
16037
16134
16139
20008
20011
20022
20024
20025
20026
20195
20200

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Solar
Lenny
Guppy
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Cool Beans
Dilly

CJ
Tainey
Skylar
Lucky
Samson
Pip
Ripley
Q

Kaylo
Angus
Sweet!

Dravi

Bentley
Gem
Aggie
Kitty
Remy
Scout
Rime
Mick
Dee Jo
Skye
Kit
Snap
Breeze
Titan
Pearl
Quest
Ryder
Millie
Scout
Hiccup

Pfizer

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

OPN

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog

NOV

Robin Dettman
Barbara Petersen
Cindy Mildbrand
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Amy Tanler
Melanie Mead
Brenda Sauve
Joan Fry

Sandra Viscusi
Sophia Wu
Kendra Freeman
Julia Jacobi
Judith Anderson
Patricia Sayles
Diana Dragomir
Richard Hansen
Laurence Laudicina

LeAnn Miller

Sonia Cowen
Linda Smith
Connie Rossignol
Patricia Hester
Jamie Cline
Edward Lizewski
Melinda Bender
Peggy Chandler
Gene Tatum
Jamie Cline
Carol Franks
Theresa Moyers
Melanie Mead
Hallie McFadden
Venetia Fregni
Laura Echeverria
Joan Fry
Anthony Candelaria
Karen Provine
Diana Lee

Andy Stoker
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

12002
12030
12034
12114
16039
16040
20009
20032
20021
20027
20041
20042
20043
20044
20050
24045
24046
24049

Bailey
Ellie
Rocky
Charlotte
Farr
Moxie
Hatch
Deacon
Sparky
Wheeler
Balin
Missoula
Quetzal
Tonic
Harley
Sadie
Rookie

Kaycee

All American Dog
All American Dog

Boston Terrier

Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi

Sharon Shannon

Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB) Carolee Douglas

Border Collie

Border Collie
Rhodesian Ridgeback
English Setter

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever

Australian Shepherd

NOV

Judge: Ben Gibbs

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

12034
12035
12002
12030
16016
16037
16038
16040
16031
16178
20023
20024
20025
20028
20041
20042
20043
20152
20050
20010
20032
24045
24049

Rocky
Kitty
Bailey
Ellie
Dee Jo
Kit
Emme
Moxie
Cinder
Alex
Pace
Ryder
Millie
Stubby
Balin
Missoula
Quetzal
Lenny
Harley
Tani
Deacon
Sadie

Kaycee

Boston Terrier

Sarah Jones
Debbie Brooks
Gail Leedy

Carl Necker

Zac Castillo
Cameron Stoker
Maxine Pierce
Tamara Stimatze
Diana Kay Lee
Amy Gloman
Christina Valverde
Robin Ohlhausen
Michelle Mouck
Judith Schmille

Sharon Shannon

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi
Gene Tatum
Carol Franks
Patricia Szilva
Debbie Brooks
Aadi Taute
Karen Thompson
Brian Knight
Joan Fry

Anthony Candelaria

Miniature American Shep Aadi Taute

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
English Setter

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

OPN

Judge: Ben Gibbs

1/16/2024

Maxine Pierce
Tamara Stimatze
Diana Kay Lee
Barbara Petersen
Christina Valverde
Alice Clark

Carl Necker
Robin Ohlhausen
Judith Schmille

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Class: JWW Division:

08
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08183
16014
16015
16017
16018
16019
16004
16175
20020
20021
20022
20026
20027
20194
20195
20199
20204
20007
20009
20011
20180
20181

Seneca
Rime
Mick
T'Pau
Chai
Skye
Remy
Tori
Stoney
Sparky
Quest
Scout
Wheeler
Pip
Hiccup
Spirit
Kaylo
Avri
Hatch
Pearl
Shine
Rhyme

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Saluki

Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

EXC

Judge: Ben Gibbs

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16130
16131
16132
16133
16134
16135
16136
16137
16139
16140
16141
16142
16143
16189
16067
16068
16069
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Sunny
Melbe
Allie
Lil B
Phoebe
Sunny
Pixie
Bascom
Sky
Snap
Jezebe
Edge
Seamus
Breeze
Jazzie
Michael
Katniss
Scully
Prim
Jack
Tres

Hunter

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Poodle

Border Collie

Tibetan Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog

Soft Coated Wheaten Ter

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Kathy Matejka
Melinda Bender
Peggy Chandler
Jeanclare Seagrave
Cathryn Miyagawa
Jamie Cline
Jamie Cline
Judith Schmille
Karen Baker
Zac Castillo
Laura Echeverria
Karen Provine
Cameron Stoker
Julia Jacobi
Diana Lee
Magdalene Gee
Diana Dragomir
Monica Stoner
Gail Leedy
Venetia Fregni
Steffi Trott

Richard Cummings

Pam Jones

Linda Wallace Kipp
Claricesa Kennedy
Ellen Rowe

Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Debbie Brooks

Tracy Woolever
Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers
Coleen Andrews
Cindy Blanton

Sue Roeder

Melanie Mead
Patricia Szilva

Kris Read

Donna Crary-Johnson
Ellen Rowe

Donna Crary-Johnson

Veronica Lasater

Border Collie Amy Tanler
Border Collie Melanie Mead
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Ben Gibbs

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16070
16072
16073
16075
16077
16078
16080
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16092
16177
16074
16076
16081
16176

20144
20145
20146
20148
20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20157
20158
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20168
20169
20170

1/16/2024

Levi
Zachary
Eva
Tuvok
Tricks
Puffin
Lexi
Pumpkin
Coupe
Riot
Kyla
Vim
Rosa

i

Olive
Beckon
Karmann
Layla
Daisy
Bentley
Nighthawk
Medusa

Scout

Rise
Trinity
Jeep
Solar
Ollie
Jammies
Mega
Score
Mollie
Guppy
Roma
Smooch
Rey
Kenley
Dragon
Dilly

The Boss
Dream
Razzmatazz
Clover

Crush

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

EXC

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Brenda Sauve
Karen Thompson
Sandra Viscusi
Jeanclare Seagrave
Schultz Anne
Karen Baker
Julie Brodbeck
Tessa Caldarella
Chuck Chandler
Carol Franks
Linda Wallace Kipp
Kim Terrill

Ray Ramsay
Melissa Williams
Tripp Bennett
Cheri Williams
Gene Tatum
Noelle Hufnagel
Tamara Daniels
Karen Norfolk
Trish Spradley
Valerie Barboa

Edward Lizewski

Kim Terrill

Vicki Loucks
Mike Mildbrand
Robin Dettman
Brandy Martinez
Stacie Santa Cruz
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Lewis
Aadi Taute
Cindy Mildbrand
Vicki Ramsay
Cricket Mara
Denise Maggard
Nancy Dacosta
Mike Mildbrand
Melanie Mead
Steven Moon
Vicki Loucks
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman

Robin Dettman

211 20 20172 Tainey Australian Shepherd Joan Fry
212 20 20201 Jetta Labrador Retriever Carol Clay
213 20 20163 CoolBeans Border Collie Amy Tanler
214 20 20167 CJ Border Collie Brenda Sauve
215 20 20171 Skylar Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi
216 20 20190 Raelynn Border Collie Ray Ramsay
217 20 20191 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
218 20 20192 Lucky All American Dog Sophia Wu
219 20 20193 Samson Golden Retriever Kendra Freeman
220 20 20196 Ace Australian Shepherd Julie Fillinger
221 20 20197 Ripley Australian Shepherd Judith Anderson
222 20 20200 Pfizer All American Dog Andy Stoker
223 20 20202 K.D. Portuguese Water Dog ~ Susan Neal
224 20 20203 WinWin Australian Shepherd Veronica Lasater
225 20 20205 Angus Border Collie Richard Hansen
226 20 20093 Jeanie English Setter Carl Necker
227 20 20094 Stella All American Dog Karen Norfolk
228 20 20095 Enzo Weimaraner Lynnie Thompson
229 24 24173 Sweetl Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
230 24 24174 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Ben Gibbs
231 04 04051 Coco Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer
232 04 04052 Abbey Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Brian Knight
233 04 04053 Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer
234 08 08096 Amber Papillon Donna Faulkner
235 08 08098 Pixel Papillon Cheri Williams
236 08 08099 Snap Affenpinscher Paula Scott
237 08 08100 Wolfie Caim Terrier Andrea Faucette
238 08 08101 Shorty Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Patricia Crown
239 08 08102 Haiji Papillon Christine Sanks
240 08 08103 Ada Caim Terrier Jerry Knaus
241 08 08104 Chatter Border Terrier Annie Newsted
242 08 08105 Rikki Tikki Papillon Elena Becher
243 08 08106 Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles
244 08 08107 Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck
245 08 08109 Drummer Affenpinscher Paula Scott
246 08 08110 Jolene Papillon Andrea Faucette
247 08 08111 Vinnie Papillon Michael Kemp
248 08 08113 Qwik Papillon Donna Faulkner
249 08 08012 Gem Poodle (Toy) Linda Smith
250 08 08182 Karma Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ellen Gerwin
251 08 08184 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp Jenica Jacobi
252 08 08055 Peanut All American Dog Diane Wray
253 08 08001 Bentley Poodle (Miniature) Sonia Cowen
254 08 08056 Sailor Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Kathleen Lee
Page 20 of 22



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12120
12121
12122
12185
12186
12187
12188
12057
12058
12059
12060
12062
12063
12064
12065
12079
16119

1/16/2024

Charlotte
Dare!
Reno
Marco
Tiki
Theo
Mylee
Spark
Bijou
Lannister
Ciara
Tylt
Dash
Bug
Niko
Allie
Bradley
Levi
Cody
Joss
Jeannie

Kate

Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB) Carolee Douglas

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Parson Russell Terrier

Wire Fox Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)

Poodle (Miniature)

Parson Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle
All American Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56 by Robin Kletke

Margaret Coombs
Susan Neal
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Kathleen Miller
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Jenica Jacobi
Doranna Durgin
Elizabeth Bretton
Shannon Cole
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Nancy Norem
Ellen Rowe
Carolee Douglas
Marcia Malcomb
Pam Jones
Linda Johns
Vicki Wilson

Jen Richardson
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